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Fabric: Aida 14, White
203w X 261h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,   36.83w X 47.35h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
¿ 2 DMC 311 Wedgewood-VY DK
— 2 DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
4 2 DMC 316 Antique Mauve-MD
- 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
v 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
Q 2 DMC 334 Baby Blue-MD
x 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
$ 2 DMC 433 Brown-MD

П
2 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT

M 2 DMC 553 Violet
ê 2 DMC 554 Violet-LT
† 2 DMC 676 Old Gold-LT
w 2 DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
% 2 DMC 778 Antique Mauve-VY LT
b 2 DMC 899 Rose-MD
= 2 DMC 913 Nile Green-MD
* 2 DMC 945 Tawny
f 2 DMC 958 Sea Green-DK
2 2 DMC 959 Sea Green-MD
W 2 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
ƒ 2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
5 2 DMC 3045 Yellow Beige-DK
h 2 DMC 3325 Baby Blue-LT
B 2 DMC 3326 Rose-LT
À 2 DMC 3345 Hunter Green-DK
. 2 DMC BLANC White

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
4 2 DMC 316 Antique Mauve-MD
x 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
† 2 DMC 676 Old Gold-LT
w 2 DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
W 2 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
ƒ 2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
h 2 DMC 3325 Baby Blue-LT
. 2 DMC BLANC White

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
4 2 DMC 316 Antique Mauve-MD
- 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
v 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
Q 2 DMC 334 Baby Blue-MD
x 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
$ 2 DMC 433 Brown-MD
† 2 DMC 676 Old Gold-LT
w 2 DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
% 2 DMC 778 Antique Mauve-VY LT
b 2 DMC 899 Rose-MD
= 2 DMC 913 Nile Green-MD
f 2 DMC 958 Sea Green-DK
2 2 DMC 959 Sea Green-MD
W 2 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
ƒ 2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
À 2 DMC 3345 Hunter Green-DK
. 2 DMC BLANC White

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
- 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
v 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
x 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
$ 2 DMC 433 Brown-MD
† 2 DMC 676 Old Gold-LT
b 2 DMC 899 Rose-MD
* 2 DMC 945 Tawny
f 2 DMC 958 Sea Green-DK
h 2 DMC 3325 Baby Blue-LT
. 2 DMC BLANC White

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 310 Black

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 310 Black


